© Copyright 2024 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specification subject to change without notice.
High Performance Analogue Angular Rate Sensor
CRH03 Series Technical Datasheet
Page 1CRH03-00-0100-132 Rev 3
1  General Description
The CRH03 provides an optimal solution when bias

PLL
Regulator
TMP
14kHz 28kHz
C.G.18916
10
REFL
9
15
16
PCB
+
2  Ordering Information
For the housed version (includes accessory cable) use these part numbers:
Rate Range Part Number
±10°/s CRH03-010
±25°/s CRH03-025
±100°/s CRH03-100
±200°/s CRH03-200
±400°/s CRH03-400
The OEM version does not include the accessory cable, if required order part PSD-02701001.
For the OEM version use these:
Rate
Range
Part Number
V frequency L frequency M frequency
±10°/s CRH03-010UV CRH03-010UL CRH03-010UM
±25°/s CRH03-025UV CRH03-025UL CRH03-025UM
±100°/s CRH03-100UV CRH03-100UL CRH03-100UM
±200°/s CRH03-200UV CRH03-200UL CRH03-200UM
±400°/s CRH03-400UV CRH03-400UL CRH03-400UM
For the OEM R version (only available at 200 and 400°/s):
Rate
Range
Part Number
V frequency L frequency M frequency
±200°/s CRH03-200UVR CRH03-200ULR CRH03-200UMR
±400°/s CRH03-400UVR CRH03-400ULR CRH03-400UMR
U
N
R
E

Performance (w.r.t. 25°C)
U
N
R
E
LE
A
S
E
D
© Copyright 2024 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specification subject to change without notice.
High Performance Analogue Angular Rate Sensor
CRH03 Series Technical Datasheet
Page 10 CRH03-00-0100-132 Rev 3
7.3  Reference Performance Data for
Allan Variance
Figure 7.11 CRH03-010 Allan Variance
Performance (w.r.t. 25°C)